il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From January 9 to January 10, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1129 likely voters nationally using web
panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and
voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is £2.9 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50
subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these
subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may
not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 On Wednesday, Sen. Josh Hawley voted to undermine the results of the 2020 presidential election. Politicians on
both sides of the aisle have criticized him for his role in inciting the mob attack on the Capitol.

Some of the Senator's former supports are cutting ties with his campaign. Do you think Corporate Political Action
Committees and businesses should continue to support Hawley?

Inde-
Black or Hispanic
Response Topline Democrat p/e::'ent RFPUb Female Male Under 45+ No College African or White
ird lican 45 College American Latino/a
Party
Yes, donors should continue
to give money to Sen. Josh 27 14 23 43 21 34 27 27 24 31 14 10 31
Hawley
No, donors should pledge
not to support Sen. Josh 56 71 60 37 62 49 52 58 56 55 60 62 55
Hawley after his role in
Wednesday's attack
Don't know 17 15 16 20 17 17 21 14 19 13 26 29 14
Weighted N 1129 455 253 421 598 531 414 715 689 440 129 96 834
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